JOINT CITY COUNCIL AND PLANNING COMMISSION WORK TRAINING MEETING AGENDA OF LAYTON, UTAH

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that the City Council of Layton, Utah, will hold a Joint City Council and Planning Commission Work Training Meeting, Thursday, September 24, 2015, at 6:00 PM, in the Council Conference Room of the Layton City Center, 437 North Wasatch Drive, Layton, Utah.

1. Presentation -	Required Utah Risk Management Association (URMMA) Training
.DJOURN:	
	en that by motion of the Layton City Council, pursuant to Title 52, Chapter 4 of the Utah Code y vote to hold a closed meeting for any of the purposes identified in that Chapter.
Oate:	By: Tori Campbell, Deputy City Recorder
	T 1 G 1 H D 1 G D 1

LAYTON CITY does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age or disability in the employment or the provision of services. If you are planning to attend this public meeting and, due to a disability, need assistance in understanding or participating in the meeting, please notify the City eight or more hours in advance of the meeting and we will try to provide assistance. Please contact Kiley Day at 437 North Wasatch Drive, Layton, Utah 84041, telephone number 801 336-3825 or 801 336-3820.

LAYTON CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA ITEM COVER SHEET

Item Number: 1.
Subject: Presentation - Required Utah Risk Management Association (URMMA) Training
Background: Mr. Brent Bateman, State Private Property Ombudsman, will present required land use training to the Mayor, City Council and Planning Commission.
Alternatives: N/A
Recommendation: N/A